PDX-057T
Features
5.7" TFT LCD with resistive touchscreen
DM&P Vortex86DX 1GHz onboard
256/512MB DDR2 system memory onboard
Compact Flash Type I/II / Micro SD Slot
Mini-PCI socket (Wi-Fi Optional)
Fanless and low power consumption

Dimensions Unit: mm
Side View
Ordering Information
• PDX-057T-5U 5.7" Vortex86DX Panel PC w/256MB DDR2 /3USB/LAN/1COM/CF/MicroSD/15W Power Adapter
• PDX-057T-5A 5.7" Vortex86DX Panel PC w/256MB DDR2 /2USB/Line-Out/LAN/1COM/CF/MicroSD/15W Power Adapter
• PDX-057T-8U 5.7" Vortex86DX Panel PC w/256MB DDR2 /3USB/LAN/1COM/CF/MicroSD
• PDX-057T-8A 5.7" Vortex86DX Panel PC w/256MB DDR2 /2USB/Line-Out/LAN/1COM/CF/MicroSD
PDX-057T
136.0
152.0
75.0